»  U s e r  g u i d a n c e
»  I n t e ra c t i v e  u s e r  i n t e r f a c e
»  To u c h ,  co n n e c t  a n d  g o
ZFX VISION SENSOR
E a s y  v i s i o n  a t  a  t o u c h
High performance
    with an easy touch
Omron’s ZFX advanced vision sensor takes

• Simplicity – auto-adjustment functions
for easy image setup
Ordering Information
Controllers
Cameras
Cables Accessories
Appearance Power supply Circuit type Model
DC21.6 to 26.4V NPN ZFX-C10
PNP ZFX-C15
DC21.6 to 26.4V NPN ZFX-C20
PNP ZFX-C25
Appearance Type Setting distance Sensing area Model Remarks
Camera with
lighting
Monochrome
type
34mm to 49mm 5mm x 4.9mm to
9mm x 8.9mm (variable)
ZFX-SR10 Cable length:
2m
38mm to 194mm 10mm x 9.8mm to
50mm x 49mm (variable)
ZFX-SR50
Color type 34mm to 49mm 5mm x 4.9mm to
9mm x 8.9mm (variable)
ZFX-SC10
34mm to 187mm 10mm x 9.8mm to
50mm x 49mm (variable)
ZFX-SC50
ZFX-SC50W(IP67)
67mm to 142mm 50mm x 49mm to
90mm x 89mm (variable)
ZFX-SC90
ZFX-SC90W(IP67)
115mm to 227mm 90mm x 89mm to
150mm x 148mm (variable)
ZFX-SC150
ZFX-SC150W(IP67)
Camera only Monochrome
type
The CCTV lens is selected according to the range of de-
tection and the installation distance.
ZFX-S –
Color type ZFX-SC
(ZFX-SC50)
Type Cable length Model
Camera
Cable*1
*1. It is necessary for ZFX-S and ZFX-SC. ZFX-SR_/SC_ is a cable drawing out
type, it doesn't use it.
Normal type 3m, 8m ZFX-VS
Robot cable type 3m ZFX-VSR
Camera
Extension
Cable
Normal type 3m ZFX-XC3A*2
*2. Up to two camera extension cables can be connected to the camera cable as
long as the total cable length between the controller and the camera does not
exceed 19 m.
8m ZFX-XC8A*2
Robot cable type 3m ZFX-XC3AR*2
Parallel I/O Cable 2m, 5m ZFX-VP
RS-232C Cable 2m ZFX-XPT2A
RS-422 Cable 2m ZFX-XPT2B
Monitor Cable 2m, 5m FZ-VM
Type Model
Console ZFX-KP (2m / 5m)
LCD Monitor FZ-M08
Panel Mount Adapters ZFX-XPM
Optional
Lighting*1
*1. It is possible to ZFX-SC50 and ZFX-SC90 use it.
bar lighting ZFV-LTL01